
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion and a Championship 
Banner

National Champion BLAIR, CORINNE
VASHON, WA

593

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place AVRIL, SIERRA
PORT ORCHARD, WA

592

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place PATAJO, ALEC
PUYALLUP, WA

592

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5921 STEINEL, MICHAEL   -   LOWELL, OH

Silver Tone Medal5912 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL   -   NAMPA, ID

Bronze Tone Medal5873 RAMOS, TYLER   -   BRIDGEVILLE, DE

Bronze Tone Medal5854 MARTIN, JOSHUA   -   HERSHEY, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5855 COOK, PATRICIA   -   COVINGTON, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5846 DIXON, WILLIAM   -   KEMPTON, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5837 TAYLOR, KENZI   -   TUMWATER, WA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5881 GILL, MANEVA   -   EUREKA, CA

Silver Tone Medal5872 STITH, EMILY   -   POULSBO, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5863 IWAMOTO, CASEY   -   SEATTLE, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5864 BURNOSKY, CALEB   -   BELPRE, OH

Bronze Tone Medal5865 LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID

Bronze Tone Medal5856 PRATT, MARY   -   LOGANVILLE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal5857 OBERACKER, ALEX   -   HONOLULU, HI

Bronze Tone Medal5858 DREWELL, MEIKE   -   AUSTIN, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5849 EWERT, SAM   -   BURNSVILLE, MN

Bronze Tone Medal58410 OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY

Bronze Tone Medal58411 KANG, TORRANCE   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD

Bronze Tone Medal58212 DUERR, MORGAN   -   BERGETSTOWN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal58213 BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5851 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN   -   PORT CLINTON, OH

Silver Tone Medal5842 MILLER, REID   -   MINERVA, OH

Bronze Tone Medal5803 STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH

Bronze Tone Medal5794 TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5755 VENTURI, TANNER   -   VASHON, WA

Bronze Tone Medal5686 SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Silver Tone Medallion5881 KASL, DARREN   -   El Paso, TX

Silver Tone Medal5802 HERNANDEZ, JESUS   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5773 DE LA ROSA, JULIAN   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5764 MEZA, TONI   -   El Paso, TX

Bronze Tone Medal5745 BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE   -   CROSBY, TX

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 5012014  Indoor National Championships

501 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JUNIOR 111 - Entries

STEINEL, MICHAEL   -   LOWELL, OH5921. JR 

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL   -   NAMPA, ID5912. JR 

RAMOS, TYLER   -   BRIDGEVILLE, DE5873. JR 

  JUNIOR 111 - Entries

MARTIN, JOSHUA   -   HERSHEY, PA5854. JR 

COOK, PATRICIA   -   COVINGTON, GA5855. JR 

DIXON, WILLIAM   -   KEMPTON, PA5846. JR 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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TAYLOR, KENZI   -   TUMWATER, WA5837. JR 

CAPAUL, EMILY   -   MERIDIAN, CA5838. JR 

NISSEN, JUSTIN   -   LIVE OAK, CA5829. JR 

HENSLEY, MOLLY   -   KENNERDELL, PA58210. JR 

MARTIN, JOSEPH   -   EMERADO, ND58211. JR 

BANKS, SARAH   -   HUEYTOWN, AL58112. JR 

LAUZON, GLEN   -   SENOIA, GA581JR 

JOHNSON, LUKE   -   MARYSVILLE, PA57914. JR 

GESTL, ALEX   -   PALMYRA, PA579JR 

JAMESON, SARAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA579JR 

THOMAS, BRANDON   -   WINDER, GA57817. JR 

FINEGAN, JOHN   -   GILMAN, IL578JR 

ARNOLD, MATTHEW   -   QUINCY, IL578JR 

WAGNER, KEELY   -   QUINCY, IL578JR 

CLAY, ANN   -   ACWORTH, GA57721. JR 

HUHTALA, SAMANTHA   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI577JR 

CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT   -   CASSELTON, ND577JR 

HATCH, JULIA   -   NORTHFIELD, VT577JR 

PAUL, L   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA57625. JR 

FLINT, LINDSEY   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY576JR 

TASHIMA, SARA   -   HONOLULU, HI576JR 

STEINMILLER, CHAD   -   SOMERSET, PA57528. JR 

WEST, ABYGAIL   -   OAK GROVE, MN575JR 

PICONE, JESSICA   -   FELTON, PA575JR 

CARNEY, ADAM   -   OLYMPIA, WA575JR 

SCHADLER, CORDELIA   -   VANCOUVER, WA57432. JR 

BAKER, SETH   -   SAXTON, PA574JR 

COSSENTINE, ERIK   -   NEVADA CITY, CA574JR 

PORCO, ELIZABETH   -   LINCOLN, CA57335. JR 

SANDSTROM, SHELBY   -   FOREST LAKE, MN573JR 

BENEDICT, NICHOLLE   -   SEWICKLEY, PA57237. JR 

YOUNG, NICK   -   NORMANDY, WA572JR 

THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER   -   WAYNESBURG, PA57139. JR 

CURREN, SELINA   -   PELHAM, AL571JR 

PIMBLETT, MATTHEW   -   LINCOLN, CA571JR 

HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY571JR 

HATA, NADIA   -   HONOLULU, HI571JR 

RICHARDSON, HANNAH   -   DAVISON, MI57044. JR 

ROHRER, HANNAH   -   SOMERSET, PA56945. JR 

DUSTIN, JACOB   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD569JR 

LAWS, ERIKA   -   REINHOLDS, PA569JR 

LOUDIN, RANDI   -   POST FALLS, ID569JR 

JUERGENSEN, ALLISON   -   WALLA WALLA, WA569JR 

DELIKAT, ELIZABETH   -   ROSEVILLE, CA56850. JR 

MCINERNEY, SARAH   -   ST. PAUL, MN568JR 

STOVES, JONATHAN   -   Lilburn, GA568JR 

ELLIOT, ASHLEY   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME56753. JR 

GARDNER, JUSTIN   -   CORTLAND, OH567JR 

CALI, ANTHONY   -   FAIRFAX, VA567JR 

LEARY, ERIN   -   Peoria, IL567JR 

JENKINS, ANDREW   -   WALLA WALLA, WA567JR 

COOKSEY, STEPHANI ADELE   -   WHEATLAND, CA56558. JR 

KNUTSON, ASHLEY   -   BUFFALO, MN565JR 

WILES, BRYAN   -   SHEPHERD, MI565JR 

FRENCH, SAMANTHA   -   COLLEGE PLACE, WA565JR 

FORD, CAITLYN   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA56462. JR 

MATTHEWS, KEITH   -   OLYMPIA, WA564JR 

MAR, RACHEL   -   MARYSVILLE, CA56364. JR 

MONROE, BRYCE   -   QUINCY, IL56265. JR 

SCHLUETER, JARED   -   MILFORD, NE56066. JR 

WRIGHT, BRANDON   -   YUBA CITY, CA55867. JR 

RODAN, DEAN   -   HONOLULU, HI558JR 

HENSON, BRANDON   -   KAPOLEI, HI558JR 

SIER, BRIGHTON   -   GILMAN, IL55770. JR 

STIEGMAN, LUCAS   -   THAWVILLE, IL557JR 

GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER   -   BURKE, VA55672. JR 

  JUNIOR 111 - Entries

GULLQUIST, CHARLOTTE   -   CLIFTON, IL556JR 

CLAUSEN, CAROLYN   -   SUTTER, CA55574. JR 

BECKHAM, MARIAH   -   Daleville, AL55375. JR 

OLSAVSKY, JORDAN   -   WARREN, OH553JR 

MAENZA, STEPHEN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL55277. JR 

SAVAGE, CIERRA   -   YUBA CITY, CA552JR 

KNIGHT, ANDY   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA552JR 

OTTO, RACHEL   -   FAIRFAX, VA552JR 

MORI, RYAN   -   AIEA, HI552JR 

BREWER, NATHAN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA552JR 

ANSELL, ALEXANDRA   -   SOMERSET, PA55183. JR 

DONEGAN, AUTUMN   -   GIRARD, OH551JR 

BUSCH, SEAN   -   FAIRFAX, VA54985. JR 

BENAVIDES, CASSIE   -   MERIDIAN, ID549JR 

ROBINSON, DYLAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT549JR 

MUELLER, ASHLY   -   GILMAN, IL54788. JR 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO   -   DALEVILLE, AL54489. JR 

KERSCHNER, KERRY   -   KUTZTOWN, PA544JR 

UCHIDA, KIBOH   -   WASH, PA54191. JR 

PESSOLANO, JOHN   -   SOMERSET, PA54092. JR 

BRIDGE, AUTUMN   -   SOMERSET, PA53793. JR 

PETERSON, DEREK   -   HAM LAKE, MN537JR 

YOUNG, MATT   -   Citrus Heights, CA53495. JR 

SHAFER, CHRIS   -   CORTLAND, OH534JR 

WATSON, GRANT   -   STERRETT, AL53397. JR 

NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE   -   WHITEFIELD, ME533JR 

HAAG, JOE   -   HARWOOD, ND533JR 

CLAYPOOL, CONNOR   -   NILES, OH530100. JR 

BRYER, BRANDON   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME529101. JR 

MELCER, DEREK   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND529JR 

CHERRY, HAILEY   -   HARTFORD, AL523103. JR 

BAILEY, TANNER   -   ORLAND, CA511104. JR 

ERICKSON, BRYCE   -   ORTING, WA503105. JR 

GRODE, TESSA   -   OAKDALE, MN502106. JR 

AN, DANIEL   -   BURKE, VA499107. JR 

MURPHY, JOSEPH   -   Youngstown, OH459108. JR 

BERNIER, JACK   -   FOREST LAKE, MN457109. JR 

HALEY DOMINICK, MADISON   -   POMARIA, SC412110. JR 

LAUSTERER, SONJA   -   HALEIWA, HI409111. JR 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 258 - Entries

BLAIR, CORINNE   -   VASHON, WA5931. IJ 

AVRIL, SIERRA   -   PORT ORCHARD, WA5922. IJ 

GILL, MANEVA   -   EUREKA, CA5883. IJ 

STITH, EMILY   -   POULSBO, WA5874. IJ 

IWAMOTO, CASEY   -   SEATTLE, WA5865. IJ 

BURNOSKY, CALEB   -   BELPRE, OH5866. IJ 

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID5867. IJ 

PRATT, MARY   -   LOGANVILLE, GA5858. IJ 

OBERACKER, ALEX   -   HONOLULU, HI5859. IJ 

DREWELL, MEIKE   -   AUSTIN, TX58510. IJ 

EWERT, SAM   -   BURNSVILLE, MN58411. IJ 

OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY58412. IJ 

KANG, TORRANCE   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD58413. IJ 

DUERR, MORGAN   -   BERGETSTOWN, PA58214. IJ 

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND58215. IJ 

SCHADLER, GERALD   -   VANCOUVER, WA58116. IJ 

BARK, ELIZABETH   -   CATONSVILLE, MD581IJ 

MASON, MAGGIE   -   MONROE, GA58018. IJ 

RUFFNER, AMANDA   -   MCVEYTOWN, PA580IJ 

VILLANUEVA, ISABEL   -   EWA BEACH, HI580IJ 

SUTTON, SARAH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH580IJ 

BUCHANAN, JACOB   -   SPRING, TX57922. IJ 

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA579IJ 

REMEDIOS, ANTONIO   -   MEDINA, OH579IJ 

MILLER, ALAN   -   MINERVA, OH579IJ 
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HAYNES, TRACE   -   HAZLEHURST, GA57826. IJ 

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH578IJ 

THOMPSON, MICHAEL   -   GRAYTOWN, OH578IJ 

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX57729. IJ 

DIPAOLA, TAYLOR   -   STRASBURG, VA577IJ 

SPINA, CLAIRE   -   CLIFTON, VA577IJ 

HILLMAN, MALIYA   -   SPOKANE, WA577IJ 

TEODECKI, ALEX   -   CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH577IJ 

KOVACH, JOSH   -   AKRON, OH577IJ 

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN57635. IJ 

JACKSON, ANTHONY   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA576IJ 

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID576IJ 

AMES, SUMNER   -   VASHEN, WA576IJ 

HOLDEN, CHRISTINA   -   EAST CANTON, OH576IJ 

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA57540. IJ 

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA575IJ 

LLOYD, CALEB   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA57442. IJ 

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA574IJ 

MCMAHAN, JAELYN   -   PUYALLUP, WA574IJ 

ELLIS, JACK   -   SEATTLE, WA574IJ 

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX57346. IJ 

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA573IJ 

SPAUDE, JASON   -   SAGINAW, MI573IJ 

KORTHAS, MADDISON   -   BELGRADE, MT573IJ 

TICHY, MEGAN   -   TOWER CITY, ND573IJ 

HENNIG, THOMAS   -   TEKAMAH, NE57251. IJ 

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA572IJ 

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT572IJ 

CHANG, ZACHARY   -   HONOLULU, HI572IJ 

BACON, KATELYNN   -   ELLENSBURG, WA572IJ 

WELCH, THOMAS   -   WAMPUM, PA57156. IJ 

LALLY, THOMAS   -   CHESTERF IELD, MO571IJ 

HIGGINS, TRISTEN   -   LA CENTER, WA571IJ 

TRAVIS, RHIANN   -   POOLVILLE, TX571IJ 

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA   -   RHODESDALE, MD571IJ 

KIMBELL, RACHEL   -   JACKSON, GA571IJ 

REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT571IJ 

UELTSCHI, KYLE   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA57063. IJ 

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA570IJ 

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN570IJ 

FRY, CARMEN   -   FOREST LAKE, MN570IJ 

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA570IJ 

KANG, TORRANCE   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD56968. IJ 

HICKEY, SARAH   -   SILVER SPRING, MD569IJ 

BARNARD, TAYLOR   -   YUBA CITY, CA569IJ 

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA569IJ 

LAMBETH, SYDNEY   -   BELGRADE, MT569IJ 

BROWN, KATELYNN   -   KEYPORT, WA569IJ 

LOUDIN, KATIE   -   POST FALLS, ID569IJ 

ROEHRS, SEAN   -   SYLVANIA, OH569IJ 

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA56876. IJ 

HUSEBY, LORI   -   HAM LAKE, MN568IJ 

PETERS, CARLEIGH   -   MONROE, GA568IJ 

OPENSHAW, WYATT   -   NEW FREEDOM, PA568IJ 

WARGO, CULLEN   -   PALMYRA, PA568IJ 

HARRINGTON, JASON   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY568IJ 

WENINGER, KARLEE   -   SILVERDALE, WA568IJ 

OCHSNER, SILAS   -   SUTTER, CA56783. IJ 

MURPHY, NATE   -   Gilman, IL56684. IJ 

GRIGGS, CONNOR   -   QUINCY, IL566IJ 

BATES, MATTHEW   -   BELLEVILLE, IL56586. IJ 

GARDNER, HARLEY   -   BELLVILLE, TX565IJ 

POPE, NATHAN   -   ANNVILLE, PA565IJ 

HENRICHS, COLTON   -   DANFORTH, IL565IJ 

HOPWOOD, AIDAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA565IJ 

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA56491. IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 258 - Entries

MULLARKY, MICHAEL   -   BURKE, VA564IJ 

HAAG, EMILY   -   HARWOOD, ND564IJ 

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH56394. IJ 

SCHRECENGOST, ALEX   -   PALMYRA, PA563IJ 

WEST, MELANIE   -   WATERFORD, MI563IJ 

PARKS, JOHN   -   BUTLER, MD56297. IJ 

HIRSCH, JOHN   -   CHICAGO, IL562IJ 

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA562IJ 

GARDNER, HOMER   -   SOMERSET, PA561100. IJ 

MC FARLAND, BRENNAN   -   FENTON, MO561IJ 

LONG, WYATT   -   POTTER, NE561IJ 

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND561IJ 

MOORE, CONNOR   -   VANCOUVER, WA560104. IJ 

PORCO, DAVID   -   LINCOLN, CA560IJ 

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI560IJ 

MARQUART, DYLAN   -   SOMERSET, PA559107. IJ 

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW   -   SANTA CLARA, CA559IJ 

CRABTREE, TIMOTHY   -   QUINCY, IL559IJ 

SAKUMOTO, COLBY   -   HONOLULU, HI559IJ 

JAMESON, EVAN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA559IJ 

WOHLSTADTER, SEAN   -   ST LOUIS, MO558112. IJ 

CERIMELE, GINA   -   WARREN, OH558IJ 

GAUSE, KARLEIGH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND558IJ 

GORDON, ABIGAIL   -   GRANBURY, TX557115. IJ 

MELENDEZ, KIANA   -   SAN JOSE, CA557IJ 

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA557IJ 

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA557IJ 

HAZELTON, ERIC   -   ZIMMERMAN, MN557IJ 

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH557IJ 

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX556121. IJ 

GUARINO, JOSEPH   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL556IJ 

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN556IJ 

DAVIS SHELTON, BRIANNA   -   WINDER, GA556IJ 

KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA556IJ 

SEXTON, JAMI   -   MARYSVILLE, CA555126. IJ 

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI555IJ 

COOPER, MICHAEL   -   COLBERT, WA555IJ 

GRATZ, OLIVIA   -   BROWNSTOWN, IL554129. IJ 

RITCHEY, ZACH   -   EVERETT, PA554IJ 

YENNE, KYLE   -   VANCOUVER, WA553131. IJ 

LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD553IJ 

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA553IJ 

FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA553IJ 

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN553IJ 

HARRIS, GUNNAR   -   PETERSBURG, PA553IJ 

WAIDELICH, MEGAN   -   KEMPTON, PA553IJ 

VONDERAU, LILLIAN   -   HELENA, AL552138. IJ 

CHAPMAN, ERIK   -   NEW MARKET, MD552IJ 

MCGUIRE, CHANTZ   -   LISBON, OH552IJ 

ANDERSON, ALPHONSO   -   CARLINVILLE, IL550141. IJ 

WEAVER, KASSIDY   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL550IJ 

WALSH, CHRIS   -   ST LOUIS, MO549143. IJ 

RICHARDSON, NASH   -   RHODESDALE, MD549IJ 

WELLS, RODNEY   -   HUBBARD, OH549IJ 

ROUNDS, KATHERINE   -   SHERBURNE, NY549IJ 

HETRICK, JAMIE   -   DENTON, MD548147. IJ 

JUBINVILLE, ODIN   -   WEST GARDINER, ME548IJ 

AZOTEA, ERIC   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY548IJ 

GRATZ, OLIVIA   -   SIGEL, IL547150. IJ 

BELL, GRACE   -   Somerset, PA546151. IJ 

GRABOWSKI, JOHN PAUL   -   BEAVER, PA544152. IJ 

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI544IJ 

KNOLLINGER, LUKE   -   VALLEY GROVE, WV543154. IJ 

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL541155. IJ 

NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL   -   WHITEFIELD, ME541IJ 

FINEGAN, JASON   -   GILMAN, IL541IJ 
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BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN540158. IJ 

WHEELER, GRAYSON   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA540IJ 

BENAVIDES, GABE   -   MERIDIAN, ID540IJ 

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA540IJ 

DOEHLER, BENJAMIN   -   STRASBURG, VA538162. IJ 

KERRIGAN, KYLE   -   BURLINGTON, VT538IJ 

STOVES, CHRISTOPHER   -   Lilburn, GA537164. IJ 

KRICK, TYRELL   -   HORACE, ND537IJ 

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA536166. IJ 

MCELWAIN, CODY   -   YUBA CITY, CA535167. IJ 

MCPHERSON, CONNOR   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA535IJ 

NOREM, NICOLAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA535IJ 

LUDWIG, GRANT   -   Saint Louis, MO534170. IJ 

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   Alexandria, VA534IJ 

DAI, ARNOLD   -   FAIRFAX, VA534IJ 

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT534IJ 

HUNSICKER, GAGE   -   BREINIGSVILLE, PA533174. IJ 

MOODY, MELANIE   -   DALEVILLE, AL532175. IJ 

DAVIS, ANN   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL532IJ 

KITCHENS, ROBERT   -   COLUMBIANA, AL531177. IJ 

MAYSTROVICH, MARY   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA531IJ 

TAKAKI, REINA   -   Mililani, HI530179. IJ 

HAFTERSON, MAKAYLA   -   VANCOUVER, WA529180. IJ 

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA529IJ 

OLSON, BRANDON   -   Gilman, IL529IJ 

KAM, AARON   -   Kaneohe, HI529IJ 

HINSON, RYAN   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA528184. IJ 

REITZ, JOSHUA   -   Gilman, IL528IJ 

KLINNER, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL527186. IJ 

ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND527IJ 

BRABSTON, MAX   -   Fairfax Station, VA526188. IJ 

TINKER, JESSICA   -   HOUSTON, TX525189. IJ 

GORDON, MICHAEL   -   SEATTLE, WA525IJ 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND524191. IJ 

RANKER, NATHAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT522192. IJ 

DICKINSON, WILL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT522IJ 

COWGER, COURTNEY   -   LINTHICUM, MD520194. IJ 

DECKER, STEPHEN ELI   -   YUBA CITY, CA519195. IJ 

KAM, MALCOLM   -   HONOLULU, HI518196. IJ 

MESSIER, ROBERT   -   CENTREVILLE, MD516197. IJ 

ASBURY, GAVIN   -   BURKE, VA514198. IJ 

BUMBARGER, RYAN   -   Somerset, PA513199. IJ 

TOKUDA, MACKENZIE   -   Honolulu, HI513IJ 

REITER, MADISON   -   VANCOUVER, WA511201. IJ 

SCHWAB, MACKENZIE   -   WARREN, OH511IJ 

MORRISON, ANASTASIA   -   OTSEGO, MN510203. IJ 

BORMIDA, NICK   -   CARLINVILLE, IL510IJ 

SCHNUPP, SARAH   -   GORHAM, ME509205. IJ 

WARTER, DONALD   -   BURKE, VA509IJ 

FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH509IJ 

HOFFMAN, COLTON   -   SOMERSET, PA508208. IJ 

JORDANA, JOSEPH   -   HOUSTON, TX507209. IJ 

ALVAREZ, DEVIN   -   SUTTER, CA506210. IJ 

KWOCK, SHANNON   -   HONOLULU, HI506IJ 

WHIPKEY, HARRISON   -   Homeworth, OH505212. IJ 

WARNING, MASON   -   QUINCY, IL504213. IJ 

JACQUES, JAKE   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI501214. IJ 

DOREY, MATTHEW   -   CHURCH HILL, MD500215. IJ 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI500IJ 

ODLIN, LYDIA   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME498217. IJ 

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN497218. IJ 

WENSELL, ABIGAIL   -   Green Cove Springs, FL497IJ 

HASSON, KALIE   -   COLUMBIANA, OH497IJ 

DENNISTON, JOSHUA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL497IJ 

NELSON, MEGAN   -   DAYTON, MN495222. IJ 

KRAMER, MARA   -   WOODINVILLE, WA495IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 258 - Entries

GRILLO DURAN, JUAN-DIEGO   -   BURKE, VA488224. IJ 

MCCRARY, KACI   -   Battle Ground, WA487225. IJ 

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI483226. IJ 

YOUNG, MATTHEW   -   SAINT JACOB, IL478227. IJ 

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME474228. IJ 

CONNELLY, COLLIN   -   MERIDIAN, ID470229. IJ 

BERNIER, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME469230. IJ 

CARR, SABRINA   -   Grosse Pointe Shores, MI467231. IJ 

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH466232. IJ 

DOREY, NICHOLAS   -   CHURCH HILL, MD464233. IJ 

CARMELLA, HANNAH   -   CLARK, PA460234. IJ 

MORTENSEN, EMILY   -   FAIRFAX, VA459235. IJ 

TANG, YANG   -   BURKE, VA456236. IJ 

MOORE, ALEXANDRIA   -   Yuba City, CA452237. IJ 

HAROLD, JOHN   -   Fairfax, VA445238. IJ 

PIZZO, ANTHONY   -   MADISON HEIGHTS, MI441239. IJ 

ROMANI, DOMINIC   -   Meridian, ID438240. IJ 

SWARTZ, JESSICA   -   New Middletown, OH437241. IJ 

KOCH, RYAN   -   QUINCY, IL435242. IJ 

STINGER, CAROLINE   -   EAGLE, ID431243. IJ 

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH430244. IJ 

BEALS, SYDNEY   -   Wixom, MI429245. IJ 

SHAW, BENJAMIN   -   PITTSTON, ME422246. IJ 

DOUGAL, MICHEAL   -   Meridian, ID417247. IJ 

THOMAS, WILLIAM   -   Saint Jacob, IL409248. IJ 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME408249. IJ 

PIOTROWSKI, MAXWELL   -   CIRCLE PINES, MN403250. IJ 

AN, ALEXANDER   -   Fairfax, VA380251. IJ 

MASON, EMILY   -   GREENE, ME376252. IJ 

FERGUSON, LUCAS   -   AUGUSTA, ME369253. IJ 

SCOTT, DANIEL   -   BURKE, VA352254. IJ 

O'HARA, GARRETT   -   BURKE, VA324255. IJ 

MOORE, ETHAN   -   BURKE, VA286256. IJ 

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   Fairfax, VA278257. IJ 

PATTERSON, JARED   -   AUGUSTA, ME196258. IJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 91 - Entries

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA5921. SJ 

KLEINHANS, JUSTIN   -   PORT CLINTON, OH5852. SJ 

MILLER, REID   -   MINERVA, OH5843. SJ 

STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH5804. SJ 

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN5795. SJ 

VENTURI, TANNER   -   VASHON, WA5756. SJ 

SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA5687. SJ 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND5678. SJ 

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND5669. SJ 

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL56510. SJ 

YEASTING, VICTOR   -   SEATTLE, WA56511. SJ 

HENRY, ANGELINE   -   FORT WORTH, TX56312. SJ 

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA56213. SJ 

PETERSON, JOHN   -   KELLER, TX56114. SJ 

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA561SJ 

ZAUN, TYLER   -   BUFFALO, ND561SJ 

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA561SJ 

HORN, TYLER   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA56018. SJ 

OGDEN, DILLON   -   GALWAY, NY560SJ 

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA55620. SJ 

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA55421. SJ 

BARKER, KENNADI   -   SPRING, TX55322. SJ 

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI55223. SJ 

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA55124. SJ 

ELLIS, BEN   -   SEATTLE, WA54725. SJ 

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX54526. SJ 

MONDONEDO, RYAN   -   MONROVIA, MD54327. SJ 

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA54128. SJ 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA54029. SJ 
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  SUB-JUNIOR 91 - Entries

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA540SJ 

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH53931. SJ 

RUPPRECHT, REBEKAH   -   Dafter, MI53632. SJ 

GUARINO, LUCY   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL53433. SJ 

MC FARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL53034. SJ 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND52735. SJ 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND52636. SJ 

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA526SJ 

ELLIS, LUKE   -   SEATTLE, WA52338. SJ 

O'NEEL, CLAIRE   -   FREDERICK, MD52239. SJ 

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA52140. SJ 

WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY   -   Homeworth, OH52041. SJ 

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN51942. SJ 

PERKOWSKI, GAVIN   -   BOLIVAR, OH51843. SJ 

SIMON, LUKE   -   FARGO, ND51744. SJ 

DELANEY, KYLIE   -   YACOLT, WA51145. SJ 

OLIEN, REBECCA   -   WEST FARGO, ND511SJ 

SCHNUPP, PATRICK   -   GORHAM, ME51047. SJ 

MACKENZIE, MASON   -   SUDLERSVILLE, MD50848. SJ 

HENSLEY, ROSEBUD   -   KENNERDELL, PA50549. SJ 

HOWERTON, TREVOR   -   SEATTLE, WA505SJ 

MOON, AIDEN   -   CASTLE ROCK, WA49951. SJ 

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI49752. SJ 

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA497SJ 

WILLIAMS, THOMAS   -   UNION, SC49054. SJ 

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI48955. SJ 

STINGER, MICHAEL   -   EAGLE, ID48556. SJ 

LUTZ, SEAN   -   MERIDIAN, ID485SJ 

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH48458. SJ 

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI48259. SJ 

MOORE, SARAH   -   Northfield, VT482SJ 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND48161. SJ 

HARTBARGER, SETH   -   HAYDEN, AL47762. SJ 

KRAMER, NOELLE   -   WOODINVILLE, WA47563. SJ 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA47364. SJ 

EBERTH, ANDREW   -   CANFIELD, OH473SJ 

HERRMANN, COLE   -   Hoyleton, IL46766. SJ 

ANDERSON, TORYE   -   Sault S Marie, MI467SJ 

CAMPANA, CARSON   -   SEABECK, WA467SJ 

HARTBARGER, JARED   -   HAYDEN, AL46469. SJ 

BLEICK, MASON   -   WEST FARGO, ND464SJ 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA46071. SJ 

WHIPKEY, REAGAN   -   Homeworth, OH460SJ 

BEAULIEU, DRAKE   -   SIDNEY, ME45973. SJ 

JOINER, TOMMY   -   CARLINVILLE, IL45574. SJ 

ALVAREZ, KADEN   -   SUTTER, CA43575. SJ 

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL41376. SJ 

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   Haleiwa, HI40977. SJ 

WILLIAMS, BRODY   -   ONEONTA, AL40178. SJ 

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME39679. SJ 

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN39280. SJ 

SWARTZ, JARED   -   New Middletown, OH37781. SJ 

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI37482. SJ 

LETTRE, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME36983. SJ 

SLOWEY, KASSANDRA   -   PALERMO, ME36184. SJ 

MONACELLI, JAMES   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI34785. SJ 

MONDINA, LANDSON   -   Waialua, HI33886. SJ 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME29487. SJ 

SPAULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME29088. SJ 

PACTOL, HALEY   -   Waialua, HI27889. SJ 

BOUCHARD, KELEB   -   Farmingdale, ME27490. SJ 

MASON, REILLY   -   GREENE, ME24291. SJ 

  JROTC 41 - Entries

KASL, DARREN   -   El Paso, TX5881. JT 

HERNANDEZ, JESUS   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX5802. JT 

  JROTC 41 - Entries

DE LA ROSA, JULIAN   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX5773. JT 

MEZA, TONI   -   El Paso, TX5764. JT 

BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE   -   CROSBY, TX5745. JT 

JUAREZ, JORGE   -   El Paso, TX5696. JT 

REGIS, JAIME   -   El Paso, TX5667. JT 

BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY   -   CROSBY, TX5658. JT 

HERNANDEZ, JAZMIN   -   El Paso, TX5639. JT 

ESPINOZA, MELISSA   -   El Paso, TX56110. JT 

PEREZ, JOSSY   -   El Paso, TX56011. JT 

AYALA, ALEXIS   -   El Paso, TX55712. JT 

WANG, ANDRE'   -   HONOLULU, HI55613. JT 

APARICIO, ANDREW   -   El Paso, TX55414. JT 

PEARSON, LORENA   -   El Paso, TX55215. JT 

WANG, KAILA   -   HONOLULU, HI552JT 

CERVANTES, ALEXA   -   El Paso, TX55017. JT 

RODRIQUEZ, ALEC   -   El Paso, TX54818. JT 

BELFER, JONATHAN   -   El Paso, TX54619. JT 

BURKHOLDER, TAYLOR   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX54320. JT 

RUIZ, VIVIAN   -   El Paso, TX54221. JT 

SERRANO, RICARDO   -   El Paso, TX542JT 

RUIZ, FERNANDO   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX54123. JT 

HINGTGEN, MIKAELA   -   ELDRIDGE, IA54024. JT 

FEVENCZI, TAMAS   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX53925. JT 

ESCAMILLA, PAUL   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX53626. JT 

DAVILA, RAYMOND   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX53427. JT 

CAVIN, RYAN   -   DURANT, IA53328. JT 

GARCIA, JACOB   -   El Paso, TX53029. JT 

WENTZ, PATRICK   -   JONESVILLE, SC52830. JT 

LOWE, ZACHARY   -   UNION, SC52331. JT 

MCGEE, SARAH   -   UNION, SC52132. JT 

WEST, BLAKE   -   Davenport, IA51733. JT 

BURGESS JETER, JEREMIAH EDWARD   -   UNION, SC48134. JT 

DOW, DAMON   -   BANGOR, ME42535. JT 

STEVENSON, JACOB   -   BANGOR, ME39136. JT 

COLAVITO, TONY   -   HOLDEN, ME39037. JT 

WHITE, MEAGHAN   -   BANGOR, ME38138. JT 

GILES, TAYLOR   -   BANGOR, ME36639. JT 

JEWELL, TYLER   -   BANGOR, ME34440. JT 

BOURASSA, BLAKE   -   BANGOR, ME25541. JT 
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BLAIR, CORINNE   -   VASHON, WA5931. IJ 

AVRIL, SIERRA   -   PORT ORCHARD, WA5922. IJ 

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA5923. SJ 

STEINEL, MICHAEL   -   LOWELL, OH5924. JR 

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL   -   NAMPA, ID5915. JR 

GILL, MANEVA   -   EUREKA, CA5886. IJ 

KASL, DARREN   -   El Paso, TX588JT 

STITH, EMILY   -   POULSBO, WA5878. IJ 

RAMOS, TYLER   -   BRIDGEVILLE, DE587JR 

IWAMOTO, CASEY   -   SEATTLE, WA58610. IJ 

BURNOSKY, CALEB   -   BELPRE, OH58611. IJ 

LUTZ, CASEY   -   MERIDIAN, ID58612. IJ 

PRATT, MARY   -   LOGANVILLE, GA58513. IJ 

OBERACKER, ALEX   -   HONOLULU, HI58514. IJ 

MARTIN, JOSHUA   -   HERSHEY, PA585JR 

DREWELL, MEIKE   -   AUSTIN, TX58516. IJ 

KLEINHANS, JUSTIN   -   PORT CLINTON, OH585SJ 

COOK, PATRICIA   -   COVINGTON, GA585JR 

EWERT, SAM   -   BURNSVILLE, MN58419. IJ 

OGDEN, LOGAN   -   GALWAY, NY58420. IJ 

KANG, TORRANCE   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD58421. IJ 

MILLER, REID   -   MINERVA, OH584SJ 

DIXON, WILLIAM   -   KEMPTON, PA584JR 

TAYLOR, KENZI   -   TUMWATER, WA58324. JR 

CAPAUL, EMILY   -   MERIDIAN, CA58325. JR 

NISSEN, JUSTIN   -   LIVE OAK, CA58226. JR 

HENSLEY, MOLLY   -   KENNERDELL, PA58227. JR 

DUERR, MORGAN   -   BERGETSTOWN, PA582IJ 

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND58229. IJ 

MARTIN, JOSEPH   -   EMERADO, ND582JR 

BANKS, SARAH   -   HUEYTOWN, AL58131. JR 

BARK, ELIZABETH   -   CATONSVILLE, MD581IJ 

SCHADLER, GERALD   -   VANCOUVER, WA581IJ 

LAUZON, GLEN   -   SENOIA, GA581JR 

SUTTON, SARAH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH58035. IJ 

MASON, MAGGIE   -   MONROE, GA580IJ 

HERNANDEZ, JESUS   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX580JT 

RUFFNER, AMANDA   -   MCVEYTOWN, PA580IJ 

VILLANUEVA, ISABEL   -   EWA BEACH, HI580IJ 

STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH580SJ 

MILLER, ALAN   -   MINERVA, OH57941. IJ 

JAMESON, SARAH   -   WALLA WALLA, WA579JR 

REMEDIOS, ANTONIO   -   MEDINA, OH579IJ 

JOHNSON, LUKE   -   MARYSVILLE, PA579JR 

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA579IJ 

TASCHUK, GRACE   -   ANDOVER, MN579SJ 

GESTL, ALEX   -   PALMYRA, PA579JR 

BUCHANAN, JACOB   -   SPRING, TX579IJ 

ARNOLD, MATTHEW   -   QUINCY, IL57849. JR 

HAYNES, TRACE   -   HAZLEHURST, GA578IJ 

THOMPSON, MICHAEL   -   GRAYTOWN, OH578IJ 

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH578IJ 

WAGNER, KEELY   -   QUINCY, IL578JR 

THOMAS, BRANDON   -   WINDER, GA578JR 

FINEGAN, JOHN   -   GILMAN, IL578JR 

HATCH, JULIA   -   NORTHFIELD, VT57756. JR 

SPINA, CLAIRE   -   CLIFTON, VA577IJ 

HUHTALA, SAMANTHA   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI577JR 

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX577IJ 

DE LA ROSA, JULIAN   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX577JT 

TEODECKI, ALEX   -   CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH577IJ 

KOVACH, JOSH   -   AKRON, OH577IJ 

CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT   -   CASSELTON, ND577JR 

HILLMAN, MALIYA   -   SPOKANE, WA577IJ 

CLAY, ANN   -   ACWORTH, GA577JR 

DIPAOLA, TAYLOR   -   STRASBURG, VA577IJ 

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE   -   NAMPA, ID57667. IJ 

AMES, SUMNER   -   VASHEN, WA576IJ 

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN576IJ 

PAUL, L   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA576JR 

MEZA, TONI   -   El Paso, TX576JT 

FLINT, LINDSEY   -   BALLSTON SPA, NY576JR 

TASHIMA, SARA   -   HONOLULU, HI576JR 

JACKSON, ANTHONY   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA576IJ 

HOLDEN, CHRISTINA   -   EAST CANTON, OH576IJ 

WEST, ABYGAIL   -   OAK GROVE, MN57576. JR 

WRIGHT, DAVID   -   SPOKANE, WA575IJ 

CARNEY, ADAM   -   OLYMPIA, WA575JR 

PICONE, JESSICA   -   FELTON, PA575JR 

VENTURI, TANNER   -   VASHON, WA575SJ 

STEINMILLER, CHAD   -   SOMERSET, PA575JR 

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA575IJ 

LLOYD, CALEB   -   SEVEN VALLEYS, PA57483. IJ 

ELLIS, JACK   -   SEATTLE, WA574IJ 

BAKER, SETH   -   SAXTON, PA574JR 

BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE   -   CROSBY, TX574JT 

MCMAHAN, JAELYN   -   PUYALLUP, WA574IJ 

COSSENTINE, ERIK   -   NEVADA CITY, CA574JR 

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA574IJ 

SCHADLER, CORDELIA   -   VANCOUVER, WA574JR 

SPAUDE, JASON   -   SAGINAW, MI57391. IJ 

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA573IJ 

SANDSTROM, SHELBY   -   FOREST LAKE, MN573JR 

PORCO, ELIZABETH   -   LINCOLN, CA573JR 

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX573IJ 

KORTHAS, MADDISON   -   BELGRADE, MT573IJ 

TICHY, MEGAN   -   TOWER CITY, ND573IJ 

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA57298. IJ 

BACON, KATELYNN   -   ELLENSBURG, WA572IJ 

BENEDICT, NICHOLLE   -   SEWICKLEY, PA572JR 

CHANG, ZACHARY   -   HONOLULU, HI572IJ 

YOUNG, NICK   -   NORMANDY, WA572JR 

HENNIG, THOMAS   -   TEKAMAH, NE572IJ 

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT572IJ 

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA   -   RHODESDALE, MD571105. IJ 

TRAVIS, RHIANN   -   POOLVILLE, TX571IJ 

LALLY, THOMAS   -   CHESTERF IELD, MO571IJ 

HIGGINS, TRISTEN   -   LA CENTER, WA571IJ 

THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER   -   WAYNESBURG, PA571JR 

KIMBELL, RACHEL   -   JACKSON, GA571IJ 

WELCH, THOMAS   -   WAMPUM, PA571IJ 

HATA, NADIA   -   HONOLULU, HI571JR 

PIMBLETT, MATTHEW   -   LINCOLN, CA571JR 

HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY571JR 

CURREN, SELINA   -   PELHAM, AL571JR 
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REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT571IJ 

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA570117. IJ 

UELTSCHI, KYLE   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA570IJ 

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN570IJ 

FRY, CARMEN   -   FOREST LAKE, MN570IJ 

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA570IJ 

RICHARDSON, HANNAH   -   DAVISON, MI570JR 

LAMBETH, SYDNEY   -   BELGRADE, MT569123. IJ 

KANG, TORRANCE   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD569IJ 

DUSTIN, JACOB   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD569JR 

LOUDIN, KATIE   -   POST FALLS, ID569IJ 

JUAREZ, JORGE   -   El Paso, TX569JT 

ROHRER, HANNAH   -   SOMERSET, PA569JR 

HICKEY, SARAH   -   SILVER SPRING, MD569IJ 

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA569IJ 

LAWS, ERIKA   -   REINHOLDS, PA569JR 

ROEHRS, SEAN   -   SYLVANIA, OH569IJ 

BARNARD, TAYLOR   -   YUBA CITY, CA569IJ 

LOUDIN, RANDI   -   POST FALLS, ID569JR 

BROWN, KATELYNN   -   KEYPORT, WA569IJ 

JUERGENSEN, ALLISON   -   WALLA WALLA, WA569JR 

WARGO, CULLEN   -   PALMYRA, PA568137. IJ 

SCHADLER, CASPER   -   VANCOUVER, WA568SJ 

WENINGER, KARLEE   -   SILVERDALE, WA568IJ 

OPENSHAW, WYATT   -   NEW FREEDOM, PA568IJ 

HUSEBY, LORI   -   HAM LAKE, MN568IJ 

MCINERNEY, SARAH   -   ST. PAUL, MN568JR 

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA568IJ 

STOVES, JONATHAN   -   Lilburn, GA568JR 

HARRINGTON, JASON   -   ROCK CITY FALLS, NY568IJ 

DELIKAT, ELIZABETH   -   ROSEVILLE, CA568JR 

PETERS, CARLEIGH   -   MONROE, GA568IJ 

OCHSNER, SILAS   -   SUTTER, CA567148. IJ 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND567SJ 

JENKINS, ANDREW   -   WALLA WALLA, WA567JR 

GARDNER, JUSTIN   -   CORTLAND, OH567JR 

ELLIOT, ASHLEY   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME567JR 

LEARY, ERIN   -   Peoria, IL567JR 

CALI, ANTHONY   -   FAIRFAX, VA567JR 

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND566155. SJ 

REGIS, JAIME   -   El Paso, TX566JT 

GRIGGS, CONNOR   -   QUINCY, IL566IJ 

MURPHY, NATE   -   Gilman, IL566IJ 

SCHEER, ANNA   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL565159. SJ 

COOKSEY, STEPHANI ADELE   -   WHEATLAND, CA565160. JR 

HENRICHS, COLTON   -   DANFORTH, IL565IJ 

FRENCH, SAMANTHA   -   COLLEGE PLACE, WA565JR 

HOPWOOD, AIDAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA565IJ 

YEASTING, VICTOR   -   SEATTLE, WA565SJ 

BATES, MATTHEW   -   BELLEVILLE, IL565IJ 

GARDNER, HARLEY   -   BELLVILLE, TX565IJ 

BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY   -   CROSBY, TX565JT 

POPE, NATHAN   -   ANNVILLE, PA565IJ 

KNUTSON, ASHLEY   -   BUFFALO, MN565JR 

WILES, BRYAN   -   SHEPHERD, MI565JR 

MULLARKY, MICHAEL   -   BURKE, VA564171. IJ 

MATTHEWS, KEITH   -   OLYMPIA, WA564JR 

FORD, CAITLYN   -   FAIRFAX STATION, VA564JR 

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA564IJ 

HAAG, EMILY   -   HARWOOD, ND564IJ 

WEST, MELANIE   -   WATERFORD, MI563176. IJ 

HENRY, ANGELINE   -   FORT WORTH, TX563SJ 

HERNANDEZ, JAZMIN   -   El Paso, TX563JT 

SCHRECENGOST, ALEX   -   PALMYRA, PA563IJ 

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH563IJ 

MAR, RACHEL   -   MARYSVILLE, CA563JR 

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA562182. SJ 

HIRSCH, JOHN   -   CHICAGO, IL562IJ 

HUCK, AIDAN   -   EVERETT, WA562IJ 

PARKS, JOHN   -   BUTLER, MD562IJ 

MONROE, BRYCE   -   QUINCY, IL562JR 

PETERSON, JOHN   -   KELLER, TX561187. SJ 

MC FARLAND, BRENNAN   -   FENTON, MO561IJ 

WILSON, CASSIDY   -   DEER PARK, WA561SJ 

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA561SJ 

ESPINOZA, MELISSA   -   El Paso, TX561JT 

GARDNER, HOMER   -   SOMERSET, PA561IJ 

ZAUN, TYLER   -   BUFFALO, ND561SJ 

LONG, WYATT   -   POTTER, NE561IJ 

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND561IJ 

MOORE, CONNOR   -   VANCOUVER, WA560196. IJ 

HORN, TYLER   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA560SJ 

PEREZ, JOSSY   -   El Paso, TX560JT 

OGDEN, DILLON   -   GALWAY, NY560SJ 

SUTHARD, TY   -   HONOLULU, HI560IJ 

PORCO, DAVID   -   LINCOLN, CA560IJ 

SCHLUETER, JARED   -   MILFORD, NE560JR 

MARQUART, DYLAN   -   SOMERSET, PA559203. IJ 

SAKUMOTO, COLBY   -   HONOLULU, HI559IJ 

CRABTREE, TIMOTHY   -   QUINCY, IL559IJ 

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW   -   SANTA CLARA, CA559IJ 

JAMESON, EVAN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA559IJ 

WOHLSTADTER, SEAN   -   ST LOUIS, MO558208. IJ 

CERIMELE, GINA   -   WARREN, OH558IJ 

HENSON, BRANDON   -   KAPOLEI, HI558JR 

RODAN, DEAN   -   HONOLULU, HI558JR 

WRIGHT, BRANDON   -   YUBA CITY, CA558JR 

GAUSE, KARLEIGH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND558IJ 

AYALA, ALEXIS   -   El Paso, TX557214. JT 

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA557IJ 

MELENDEZ, KIANA   -   SAN JOSE, CA557IJ 

GORDON, ABIGAIL   -   GRANBURY, TX557IJ 

HAZELTON, ERIC   -   ZIMMERMAN, MN557IJ 

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA557IJ 

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH557IJ 

STIEGMAN, LUCAS   -   THAWVILLE, IL557JR 

SIER, BRIGHTON   -   GILMAN, IL557JR 

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA556223. SJ 

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN556IJ 

KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA556IJ 

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX556IJ 

GUARINO, JOSEPH   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL556IJ 

WANG, ANDRE'   -   HONOLULU, HI556JT 

GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER   -   BURKE, VA556JR 

GULLQUIST, CHARLOTTE   -   CLIFTON, IL556JR 
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DAVIS SHELTON, BRIANNA   -   WINDER, GA556IJ 

COOPER, MICHAEL   -   COLBERT, WA555232. IJ 

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI555IJ 

SEXTON, JAMI   -   MARYSVILLE, CA555IJ 

CLAUSEN, CAROLYN   -   SUTTER, CA555JR 

GRATZ, OLIVIA   -   BROWNSTOWN, IL554236. IJ 

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA554SJ 

APARICIO, ANDREW   -   El Paso, TX554JT 

RITCHEY, ZACH   -   EVERETT, PA554IJ 

YENNE, KYLE   -   VANCOUVER, WA553240. IJ 

BARKER, KENNADI   -   SPRING, TX553SJ 

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA553IJ 

LILYERD, NORMAN   -   MORA, MN553IJ 

HARRIS, GUNNAR   -   PETERSBURG, PA553IJ 

LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN   -   ELLICOTT CITY, MD553IJ 

OLSAVSKY, JORDAN   -   WARREN, OH553JR 

FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA553IJ 

WAIDELICH, MEGAN   -   KEMPTON, PA553IJ 

BECKHAM, MARIAH   -   Daleville, AL553JR 

VONDERAU, LILLIAN   -   HELENA, AL552250. IJ 

PEARSON, LORENA   -   El Paso, TX552JT 

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI552SJ 

WANG, KAILA   -   HONOLULU, HI552JT 

BREWER, NATHAN   -   WALLA WALLA, WA552JR 

OTTO, RACHEL   -   FAIRFAX, VA552JR 

KNIGHT, ANDY   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA552JR 

CHAPMAN, ERIK   -   NEW MARKET, MD552IJ 

MCGUIRE, CHANTZ   -   LISBON, OH552IJ 

MORI, RYAN   -   AIEA, HI552JR 

SAVAGE, CIERRA   -   YUBA CITY, CA552JR 

MAENZA, STEPHEN   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL552JR 

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA551262. SJ 

ANSELL, ALEXANDRA   -   SOMERSET, PA551JR 

DONEGAN, AUTUMN   -   GIRARD, OH551JR 

ANDERSON, ALPHONSO   -   CARLINVILLE, IL550265. IJ 

WEAVER, KASSIDY   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL550IJ 

CERVANTES, ALEXA   -   El Paso, TX550JT 

WALSH, CHRIS   -   ST LOUIS, MO549268. IJ 

ROBINSON, DYLAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT549JR 

BUSCH, SEAN   -   FAIRFAX, VA549JR 

RICHARDSON, NASH   -   RHODESDALE, MD549IJ 

WELLS, RODNEY   -   HUBBARD, OH549IJ 

BENAVIDES, CASSIE   -   MERIDIAN, ID549JR 

ROUNDS, KATHERINE   -   SHERBURNE, NY549IJ 

JUBINVILLE, ODIN   -   WEST GARDINER, ME548275. IJ 

HETRICK, JAMIE   -   DENTON, MD548IJ 

AZOTEA, ERIC   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY548IJ 

RODRIQUEZ, ALEC   -   El Paso, TX548JT 

ELLIS, BEN   -   SEATTLE, WA547279. SJ 

MUELLER, ASHLY   -   GILMAN, IL547JR 

GRATZ, OLIVIA   -   SIGEL, IL547IJ 

BELFER, JONATHAN   -   El Paso, TX546282. JT 

BELL, GRACE   -   Somerset, PA546IJ 

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX545284. SJ 

GRABOWSKI, JOHN PAUL   -   BEAVER, PA544285. IJ 

KERSCHNER, KERRY   -   KUTZTOWN, PA544JR 

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI544IJ 

GONZALEZ, ALFREDO   -   DALEVILLE, AL544JR 

BURKHOLDER, TAYLOR   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX543289. JT 

MONDONEDO, RYAN   -   MONROVIA, MD543SJ 

KNOLLINGER, LUKE   -   VALLEY GROVE, WV543IJ 

RUIZ, VIVIAN   -   El Paso, TX542292. JT 

SERRANO, RICARDO   -   El Paso, TX542JT 

FINEGAN, JASON   -   GILMAN, IL541294. IJ 

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA541SJ 

RUIZ, FERNANDO   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX541JT 

NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL   -   WHITEFIELD, ME541IJ 

UCHIDA, KIBOH   -   WASH, PA541JR 

MC ANDREWS, RYAN   -   REMLAP, AL541IJ 

ENGER, DANIEL   -   WALLA WALLA, WA540300. IJ 

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL   -   STACY, MN540IJ 

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA540SJ 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA540SJ 

WHEELER, GRAYSON   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA540IJ 

BENAVIDES, GABE   -   MERIDIAN, ID540IJ 

HINGTGEN, MIKAELA   -   ELDRIDGE, IA540JT 

PESSOLANO, JOHN   -   SOMERSET, PA540JR 

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH539308. SJ 

FEVENCZI, TAMAS   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX539JT 

DOEHLER, BENJAMIN   -   STRASBURG, VA538310. IJ 

KERRIGAN, KYLE   -   BURLINGTON, VT538IJ 

STOVES, CHRISTOPHER   -   Lilburn, GA537312. IJ 

BRIDGE, AUTUMN   -   SOMERSET, PA537JR 

PETERSON, DEREK   -   HAM LAKE, MN537JR 

KRICK, TYRELL   -   HORACE, ND537IJ 

RUPPRECHT, REBEKAH   -   Dafter, MI536316. SJ 

ESCAMILLA, PAUL   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX536JT 

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA536IJ 

NOREM, NICOLAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA535319. IJ 

MCPHERSON, CONNOR   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA535IJ 

MCELWAIN, CODY   -   YUBA CITY, CA535IJ 

LUDWIG, GRANT   -   Saint Louis, MO534322. IJ 

DAI, ARNOLD   -   FAIRFAX, VA534IJ 

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT534IJ 

GUARINO, LUCY   -   TRUSSVILLE, AL534SJ 

DAVILA, RAYMOND   -   SAN ANTONIO, TX534JT 

MANCINI, DOMINIC   -   Alexandria, VA534IJ 

SHAFER, CHRIS   -   CORTLAND, OH534JR 

YOUNG, MATT   -   Citrus Heights, CA534JR 

CAVIN, RYAN   -   DURANT, IA533330. JT 

HUNSICKER, GAGE   -   BREINIGSVILLE, PA533IJ 

HAAG, JOE   -   HARWOOD, ND533JR 

NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE   -   WHITEFIELD, ME533JR 

WATSON, GRANT   -   STERRETT, AL533JR 

DAVIS, ANN   -   JACKSONVILLE, FL532335. IJ 

MOODY, MELANIE   -   DALEVILLE, AL532IJ 

MAYSTROVICH, MARY   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA531337. IJ 

KITCHENS, ROBERT   -   COLUMBIANA, AL531IJ 

MC FARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BIRMINGHAM, AL530339. SJ 

GARCIA, JACOB   -   El Paso, TX530JT 

TAKAKI, REINA   -   Mililani, HI530IJ 

CLAYPOOL, CONNOR   -   NILES, OH530JR 

HAFTERSON, MAKAYLA   -   VANCOUVER, WA529343. IJ 

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA529IJ 

KAM, AARON   -   Kaneohe, HI529IJ 

6/25/2014



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Competitors 501 - Total Entries

MELCER, DEREK   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND529JR 

BRYER, BRANDON   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME529JR 

OLSON, BRANDON   -   Gilman, IL529IJ 

HINSON, RYAN   -   RIDGEFIELD, WA528349. IJ 

WENTZ, PATRICK   -   JONESVILLE, SC528JT 

REITZ, JOSHUA   -   Gilman, IL528IJ 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND527352. SJ 

KLINNER, ALEXIS   -   QUINCY, IL527IJ 

ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND527IJ 

MAYSTROVICH, MASON   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA526355. SJ 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND526SJ 

BRABSTON, MAX   -   Fairfax Station, VA526IJ 

GORDON, MICHAEL   -   SEATTLE, WA525358. IJ 

TINKER, JESSICA   -   HOUSTON, TX525IJ 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND524360. IJ 

ELLIS, LUKE   -   SEATTLE, WA523361. SJ 

LOWE, ZACHARY   -   UNION, SC523JT 

CHERRY, HAILEY   -   HARTFORD, AL523JR 

RANKER, NATHAN   -   NORTHFIELD, VT522364. IJ 

DICKINSON, WILL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT522IJ 

O'NEEL, CLAIRE   -   FREDERICK, MD522SJ 

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA521367. SJ 

MCGEE, SARAH   -   UNION, SC521JT 

WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY   -   Homeworth, OH520369. SJ 

COWGER, COURTNEY   -   LINTHICUM, MD520IJ 

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN519371. SJ 

DECKER, STEPHEN ELI   -   YUBA CITY, CA519IJ 

PERKOWSKI, GAVIN   -   BOLIVAR, OH518373. SJ 

KAM, MALCOLM   -   HONOLULU, HI518IJ 

SIMON, LUKE   -   FARGO, ND517375. SJ 

WEST, BLAKE   -   Davenport, IA517JT 

MESSIER, ROBERT   -   CENTREVILLE, MD516377. IJ 

ASBURY, GAVIN   -   BURKE, VA514378. IJ 

BUMBARGER, RYAN   -   Somerset, PA513379. IJ 

TOKUDA, MACKENZIE   -   Honolulu, HI513IJ 

DELANEY, KYLIE   -   YACOLT, WA511381. SJ 

REITER, MADISON   -   VANCOUVER, WA511IJ 

OLIEN, REBECCA   -   WEST FARGO, ND511SJ 

SCHWAB, MACKENZIE   -   WARREN, OH511IJ 

BAILEY, TANNER   -   ORLAND, CA511JR 

BORMIDA, NICK   -   CARLINVILLE, IL510386. IJ 

MORRISON, ANASTASIA   -   OTSEGO, MN510IJ 

SCHNUPP, PATRICK   -   GORHAM, ME510SJ 

WARTER, DONALD   -   BURKE, VA509389. IJ 

SCHNUPP, SARAH   -   GORHAM, ME509IJ 

FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH509IJ 

MACKENZIE, MASON   -   SUDLERSVILLE, MD508392. SJ 

HOFFMAN, COLTON   -   SOMERSET, PA508IJ 

JORDANA, JOSEPH   -   HOUSTON, TX507394. IJ 

KWOCK, SHANNON   -   HONOLULU, HI506395. IJ 

ALVAREZ, DEVIN   -   SUTTER, CA506IJ 

HOWERTON, TREVOR   -   SEATTLE, WA505397. SJ 

HENSLEY, ROSEBUD   -   KENNERDELL, PA505SJ 

WHIPKEY, HARRISON   -   Homeworth, OH505IJ 

WARNING, MASON   -   QUINCY, IL504400. IJ 

ERICKSON, BRYCE   -   ORTING, WA503401. JR 

GRODE, TESSA   -   OAKDALE, MN502402. JR 

JACQUES, JAKE   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI501403. IJ 

OSAKI, CASSANDRA   -   HONOLULU, HI500404. IJ 

DOREY, MATTHEW   -   CHURCH HILL, MD500IJ 

MOON, AIDEN   -   CASTLE ROCK, WA499406. SJ 

AN, DANIEL   -   BURKE, VA499JR 

ODLIN, LYDIA   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME498408. IJ 

CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA497409. SJ 

BUESSELER, DANA   -   STACY, MN497IJ 

DENNISTON, JOSHUA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL497IJ 

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI497SJ 

WENSELL, ABIGAIL   -   Green Cove Springs, FL497IJ 

HASSON, KALIE   -   COLUMBIANA, OH497IJ 

NELSON, MEGAN   -   DAYTON, MN495415. IJ 

KRAMER, MARA   -   WOODINVILLE, WA495IJ 

WILLIAMS, THOMAS   -   UNION, SC490417. SJ 

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI489418. SJ 

GRILLO DURAN, JUAN-DIEGO   -   BURKE, VA488419. IJ 

MCCRARY, KACI   -   Battle Ground, WA487420. IJ 

LUTZ, SEAN   -   MERIDIAN, ID485421. SJ 

STINGER, MICHAEL   -   EAGLE, ID485SJ 

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH484423. SJ 

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI483424. IJ 

MOORE, SARAH   -   Northfield, VT482425. SJ 

LAWSON, KYLER   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI482SJ 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND481427. SJ 

BURGESS JETER, JEREMIAH EDWARD   -   UNION, SC481JT 

YOUNG, MATTHEW   -   SAINT JACOB, IL478429. IJ 

HARTBARGER, SETH   -   HAYDEN, AL477430. SJ 

KRAMER, NOELLE   -   WOODINVILLE, WA475431. SJ 

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME474432. IJ 

EBERTH, ANDREW   -   CANFIELD, OH473433. SJ 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA473SJ 

CONNELLY, COLLIN   -   MERIDIAN, ID470435. IJ 

BERNIER, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME469436. IJ 

CAMPANA, CARSON   -   SEABECK, WA467437. SJ 

ANDERSON, TORYE   -   Sault S Marie, MI467SJ 

HERRMANN, COLE   -   Hoyleton, IL467SJ 

CARR, SABRINA   -   Grosse Pointe Shores, MI467IJ 

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH466441. IJ 

BLEICK, MASON   -   WEST FARGO, ND464442. SJ 

HARTBARGER, JARED   -   HAYDEN, AL464SJ 

DOREY, NICHOLAS   -   CHURCH HILL, MD464IJ 

WHIPKEY, REAGAN   -   Homeworth, OH460445. SJ 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA460SJ 

CARMELLA, HANNAH   -   CLARK, PA460IJ 

BEAULIEU, DRAKE   -   SIDNEY, ME459448. SJ 

MORTENSEN, EMILY   -   FAIRFAX, VA459IJ 

MURPHY, JOSEPH   -   Youngstown, OH459JR 

BERNIER, JACK   -   FOREST LAKE, MN457451. JR 

TANG, YANG   -   BURKE, VA456452. IJ 

JOINER, TOMMY   -   CARLINVILLE, IL455453. SJ 

MOORE, ALEXANDRIA   -   Yuba City, CA452454. IJ 

HAROLD, JOHN   -   Fairfax, VA445455. IJ 

PIZZO, ANTHONY   -   MADISON HEIGHTS, MI441456. IJ 

ROMANI, DOMINIC   -   Meridian, ID438457. IJ 

SWARTZ, JESSICA   -   New Middletown, OH437458. IJ 

ALVAREZ, KADEN   -   SUTTER, CA435459. SJ 

KOCH, RYAN   -   QUINCY, IL435IJ 
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STINGER, CAROLINE   -   EAGLE, ID431461. IJ 

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH430462. IJ 

BEALS, SYDNEY   -   Wixom, MI429463. IJ 

DOW, DAMON   -   BANGOR, ME425464. JT 

SHAW, BENJAMIN   -   PITTSTON, ME422465. IJ 

DOUGAL, MICHEAL   -   Meridian, ID417466. IJ 

LORING, THOMAS   -   GARDENDALE, AL413467. SJ 

HALEY DOMINICK, MADISON   -   POMARIA, SC412468. JR 

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   Haleiwa, HI409469. SJ 

THOMAS, WILLIAM   -   Saint Jacob, IL409IJ 

LAUSTERER, SONJA   -   HALEIWA, HI409JR 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME408472. IJ 

PIOTROWSKI, MAXWELL   -   CIRCLE PINES, MN403473. IJ 

WILLIAMS, BRODY   -   ONEONTA, AL401474. SJ 

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME396475. SJ 

RARICK, JOCELYN   -   PINE CITY, MN392476. SJ 

STEVENSON, JACOB   -   BANGOR, ME391477. JT 

COLAVITO, TONY   -   HOLDEN, ME390478. JT 

WHITE, MEAGHAN   -   BANGOR, ME381479. JT 

AN, ALEXANDER   -   Fairfax, VA380480. IJ 

SWARTZ, JARED   -   New Middletown, OH377481. SJ 

MASON, EMILY   -   GREENE, ME376482. IJ 

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI374483. SJ 

LETTRE, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME369484. SJ 

FERGUSON, LUCAS   -   AUGUSTA, ME369IJ 

GILES, TAYLOR   -   BANGOR, ME366486. JT 

SLOWEY, KASSANDRA   -   PALERMO, ME361487. SJ 

SCOTT, DANIEL   -   BURKE, VA352488. IJ 

MONACELLI, JAMES   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI347489. SJ 

JEWELL, TYLER   -   BANGOR, ME344490. JT 

MONDINA, LANDSON   -   Waialua, HI338491. SJ 

O'HARA, GARRETT   -   BURKE, VA324492. IJ 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME294493. SJ 

SPAULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME290494. SJ 

MOORE, ETHAN   -   BURKE, VA286495. IJ 

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   Fairfax, VA278496. IJ 

PACTOL, HALEY   -   Waialua, HI278SJ 

BOUCHARD, KELEB   -   Farmingdale, ME274498. SJ 

BOURASSA, BLAKE   -   BANGOR, ME255499. JT 

MASON, REILLY   -   GREENE, ME242500. SJ 

PATTERSON, JARED   -   AUGUSTA, ME196501. IJ 
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 762014  Indoor National Championships

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship 
Banner

VASHON, WA
2363National Champions WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS

AVRIL, SIERRA

BLAIR, CORINNE

PATAJO, ALEC

IWAMOTO, CASEY

592

593

592

586

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place HARDCORE #4 2328

4 Medals2nd Place PALMYRA - GOLD 2311

4 Medals3rd Place CAPITOL CITY GOLD 2309

4 Medals4th Place FRAZIER SIMPLEX CENTER SHOTS GOLD 2307

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place GTM 2341

4 Medals2nd Place ASHLAND 2312

4 Medals3rd Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS 2304

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place SUTTER SUPER PUPS 4-H 2196

  SCHOLASTIC  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 2313

4 Medals2nd Place ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD 2287

4 Medals3rd Place QHS "BLUE" 2284

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

5 Trophy Plaques1st Place CONQUEST RIFLES 2241

 Team Rankings by Category 76 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 35 - Entries

2328HARDCORE #4

2311PALMYRA - GOLD

2309CAPITOL CITY GOLD

2307FRAZIER SIMPLEX CENTER SHOTS GOLD

2302MERIDIAN OPTIMIST - PRECISION

2298GCS SQUARES

2295POST 435 X-MEN

2293SEITZLAND PAPER PENETRATORS

2291GALWAY JRC.

2289ANTIETAM JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

2287WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS

2286LINCOLN .CA - BALLISTICS

2276SPOKANE JR. GOLD

2273MCGC " KATS "

2267MN CENTERSHOTS #1

2264PINK FLUFFY UNICORN

2255QUEEN ANNE GOLD

  JUNIOR 35 - Entries

2255WALLA WALLA #1

2251CIPS

2250LINCOLN .CA - CRAZY MONKEYS

2232ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE

2231BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS "BLUE"

2230FGV COUGARS #1

2217FGV COUGARS #2

2199WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - WOLVES

2199FRAZIER CENTER SHOTS SILVER

2189CC BALD EAGLES

2187SPOKANE JR. SILVER

2157MCGC " JR. KATS "

2143NILES EAGLES

2107THE FUN YETS

2029THE BULLSEYE BUSTER'S

1996GOPHER MN PRECISION

1685LONG RANGERS

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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 Team Rankings by Category 76 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 35 - Entries

1434WAIALUA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 15 - Entries

2363WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS

2341GTM

2312ASHLAND

2304WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS

2293VANCOUVER SILVER EAGLES

2285GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRECISION 3-P

2285BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS "RED"

2244VANCOUVER GOLDEN EAGLES

2189CAPITOL CITY SILVER

2178MPI OWLS

2082DSC X-CALIBER

1998WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES

1988QUEEN ANNE GREEN

1840FGV COUGARS #3

1773CC GOLDEN EAGLES

  SUB-JUNIOR 5 - Entries

2196SUTTER SUPER PUPS 4-H

2090LINCOLN .CA - MUNCHKINS

2059CCSA SUB-JUNIORS

1755MCGC JR. SHOOTERS

1734CC RED FALCONS

  SCHOLASTIC 16 - Entries

2313SUTTER UNION GOLD

2287ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD

2284QHS "BLUE"

2275SUTTER UNION BLUE

2264EAGLE 1

2255SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH

2245IROQUOIS WEST PRECISION "GOLD"

2233SUTTER UNION WHITE

2216ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE

2214PUNAHOU GOLD

2203WEST POTOMAC WOLVERINES

2191ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS

2182NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES

2145IROQUOIS WEST "RED"

2145EAGLE 2

2025OHS "WHITE"

  JROTC 5 - Entries

2241CONQUEST RIFLES

2226EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL

2222JM HANKS EXCALIBUR PRECISION RIFLE TEAM

2152DALEVILLE HS AL JROTC

1414BANGOR RIFLE TEAM

6/25/2014



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Teams 76 - Total Entries

2363WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS

2341GTM

2328HARDCORE #4

2313SUTTER UNION GOLD

2312ASHLAND

2311PALMYRA - GOLD

2309CAPITOL CITY GOLD

2307FRAZIER SIMPLEX CENTER SHOTS GOLD

2304WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS

2302MERIDIAN OPTIMIST - PRECISION

2298GCS SQUARES

2295POST 435 X-MEN

2293SEITZLAND PAPER PENETRATORS

2293VANCOUVER SILVER EAGLES

2291GALWAY JRC.

2289ANTIETAM JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

2287WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS

2287ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD

2286LINCOLN .CA - BALLISTICS

2285BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS "RED"

2285GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRECISION 3-P

2284QHS "BLUE"

2276SPOKANE JR. GOLD

2275SUTTER UNION BLUE

2273MCGC " KATS "

2267MN CENTERSHOTS #1

2264PINK FLUFFY UNICORN

2264EAGLE 1

2255SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH

2255WALLA WALLA #1

2255QUEEN ANNE GOLD

2251CIPS

2250LINCOLN .CA - CRAZY MONKEYS

2245IROQUOIS WEST PRECISION "GOLD"

2244VANCOUVER GOLDEN EAGLES

2241CONQUEST RIFLES

2233SUTTER UNION WHITE

2232ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE

2231BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS "BLUE"

2230FGV COUGARS #1

2226EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL

2222JM HANKS EXCALIBUR PRECISION RIFLE TEAM

2217FGV COUGARS #2

2216ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE

2214PUNAHOU GOLD

2203WEST POTOMAC WOLVERINES

2199WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - WOLVES

2199FRAZIER CENTER SHOTS SILVER

2196SUTTER SUPER PUPS 4-H

2191ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS

2189CC BALD EAGLES

2189CAPITOL CITY SILVER

2187SPOKANE JR. SILVER

2182NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES

2178MPI OWLS

2157MCGC " JR. KATS "

2152DALEVILLE HS AL JROTC

2145IROQUOIS WEST "RED"

2145EAGLE 2

2143NILES EAGLES

2107THE FUN YETS

2090LINCOLN .CA - MUNCHKINS

2082DSC X-CALIBER

2059CCSA SUB-JUNIORS

2029THE BULLSEYE BUSTER'S

2025OHS "WHITE"

1998WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES

1996GOPHER MN PRECISION

1988QUEEN ANNE GREEN

1840FGV COUGARS #3

1773CC GOLDEN EAGLES

1755MCGC JR. SHOOTERS

1734CC RED FALCONS

1685LONG RANGERS

1434WAIALUA

1414BANGOR RIFLE TEAM

6/25/2014




